Rk. BIB Name Nation

1 1 ABRAMOVITCH Dmitry
MOISEEYV Petr

KIREEV Aleksey
PUSHKAREYV Aleksei

2 5 FLORSCHUETZ Thomas
LISTNER Ronny

BREDAU Andreas
BLASCHEK Thomas

3 3 SCHMID Benjamin
STOUTJESDIJK Roman-V

SCHMACHT Christian
KAGERHUBER Matthias

4 23 KIBERMANIS Oskars
KALNINS Kristaps

ZIRUPS Raivis
LEIBOMS Vairis

5 17 DEEN Lamin
HALL Bradley
GALVIN Jim
MATTHEWS andrew

6 18 HEFTI Beat
BAUMANN Alex

BRACHER Clemens
KEEL Michael

6 16 ZALIMS Ugis
BROKS Raivis

LUSIS Helvijs
STRENGA Janis

8 9 KUPCZYK Dawid
KASPEROWICZ Michal

NIEWIARA Marcin
MROZ Pawel

9 2 BAUMANN Gregor
CHIOZZA Noah

BLOECHLIGER Patrick
BADRAUN Fabio

RUS

GER

GER

LAT

GBR

LAT

SuUl

Europacup im 4er Bob
1.Rennen/Igls/17.11.2012

Bob-, Rodel- und Skeetonbahn Igls

ERGEBNISSE - RESULTS

Lauf2  17.11.2012 STARTTIME:0:00 END TIME:

Intermediate Times
512 (3) 1839 (3) 2628 (3) 33.70 (2) 44.48

507 (2) 1826 (2) 2607 (1) 3341 (1) 44.08

508 (2) 1835 (1) 2623 (1) 33.67 (1) 44.49
509 (4) 1829 (3) 2609 (3) 3344 (2) 44.07

518 (9) 1847 (4) 2633 (4) 33.72 (3) 4446
517 (10) 1846 (9) 2632 (9) 33.68 (8) 44.36

513 (4) 1850 (6) 2643 (6) 3391 (7) 4477
508 (3) 1833 (4) 2618 (4) 3355 (4) 4422

5.20 (11) 18.64 (13) 26.54 (12) 33.98 (12) 44.78
516 (9) 18.49 (10) 26.33 (10) 33.69 (9) 4434

515 (6) 1853 (8) 2645 (8) 33.89 (5) 4470
513 (5) 1843 (6) 2629 (6) 33.67 (6) 44.38

507 (1) 1835 (1) 2627 (2) 33.75 (4) 4468
506 (1) 1824 (1) 2607 (1) 3347 (3) 4425

523 (13) 1861 (11) 2650 (10) 33.92 (9) 44.66
522 (12) 1862 (12) 26.48 (12) 33.85 (12) 4452

516 (8) 1853 (8) 2645 (8) 3391 (7) 4475
515 (8) 1845 (8) 2629 (6) 33.67 (6) 44.37
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124,80
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12594

12417
125228

122,80
124,46

125,05
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124,36
125,36

Finish

52.38
51.91

52.45
51.88

52.29
52.17

52.76
52.05
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52.15

52.62
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Total

1:44.29

1:44.33
+0.04

1:44.46
+0.17

1:44.81
+0.52

1:44.84
+0.55

1:44.85
+0.56

1:44.85
+0.56

1:44.86
+0.57

1:44.87
+0.58
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Rk. BIB Name

10 7

11 14

11 21

13 12

14 4

15 24

16 13

17 11

18 15

LUDWIG David
DENNER Cliff

SKIBBE Felix
HEBER Ben

STULNEYV Alexey
BORTNIKOV Ivan

RZHANNIKOV Dmitry
ANTUKH Kirill

ANDRIANOQV Maxim
LYLOV Andrey

CHUBAKOQV Yuriy
SOLDATENKOV Aleksand

RADJENOVIC Vuk
STEGEL Uros
MILINKOVIC Nikola
ZLATNAR Damjan

GRIGORE DORIN ALEXA
PEPTEA EMIL GHEORGH
BARCACILA BOGDAN FL¢
STANCU DANUT

GSCHNITZER Lukas
CORSINO Andrea

UGHI Costantino
ZAZZERA Luca

GOLDER Will
COLEMAN David

SIMONS BEN
MCcLAUGHLIN Keith

SUTER Martin
BRIKER Simon

BLAETTLER Rene
MEIER Martin

ROHR Juerg
HOFSTETTER Sascha

FARISE Luca
LANDOLT Thomas

Nation

GER

RUS

RUS

SRB

ROU

ITA

GBR

Europacup im 4er Bob

1.Rennen/Igls/17.11.2012

Bob-, Rodel- und Skeetonbahn Igls

ERGEBNISSE - RESULTS

Lauf 2

5.19
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5.13
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5.13

5.36
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17.11.2012

18.59
18.49

18.48
18.43

18.51
18.38

18.79
18.74

18.79
18.76

18.83
18.75

18.75
18.66

18.92
18.89

18.88
18.84

STARTTIME : 0:00 END TIME:

Intermediate Times
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(20)
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26.51
26.35

26.41
26.30

26.43
26.21

26.69
26.59

26.72
26.68

26.81
26.63

26.74
26.54

26.87
26.78

26.84
26.73
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33.95
33.74

33.90
33.71

33.92
33.59

34.11
33.94

34.17
3411
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34.00

34.27
33.94
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34.15
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4476
44.42

44.78
44.45

44.84
44.32

44.89
4457

45.00
44.89

45.18
44.70

4521
44.67

45.18
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km/h
124,55

125,65

123,92
125,00

122,68
125228

124,76
126,09

124,23
12445

123,04
125,18

122,60
124,76

124,00
124,98

12356
124,98

Finish

52.65
52.24

52.73
52.32

52.87
52.18

52.82
52.37

52.94
52.81

53.19
52.57

53.25
52.54

53.12
52.78

53.23
52.79
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Total
1:44.89

+0.60

1:45.05
+0.76

1:45.05
+0.76

1:45.19
+0.90

1:45.75
+1.46

1:45.76
+1.47

1:45.79
+1.50

1:45.90
+1.61

1:46.02
+1.73
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Rk. BIB Name

Nation

19 22 MAIER Benjamin AUT

20

21

22

23

24

14

26

25

19

20

10

OFENSBERGER Robert
TREICHL Markus
SOMOV Angel

BAUMGARTNER Patrick ITA
ZANAROTTO Danilo

PALLONI Michele

FRULLANI William

HLADIK Vladimir CZE
MATOUSEK Radek

CARDA Jan

DVORAK Dominik

HEIBL Thomas NOR
WISUR Espen Rene

BJUGN Andreas

HEIBL Korbinian

LUTY Mateusz POL
GREF Rafal

ROSEK Marcin

PAWILOJC Jakub

TREICHL Markus AUT
STEINER Simon

DUMITRICA Stefan Alexar
LAGGER Marco

BOEHMER Matthias GER
TIMME Maximilian

CHRIST Axel

NOLTE Pablo

PASHKOV Evgeny RUS
UTKIN Pavel

KRUCHKOQV Igor

ZAYTSEV Vladimir

Europacup im 4er Bob

1.Rennen/Igls/17.11.2012

Bob-, Rodel- und Skeetonbahn Igls

ERGEBNISSE - RESULTS

Lauf 2

5.33

5.53

5.37

5.38

5.44

5.43

5.65

5.22

5.16
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(19)
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(12)
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17.11.2012

STARTTIME : 0:00 END TIME:

Intermediate Times

18.86 (18)

19.23 (19)

18.96 (22)

18.95 (21)

19.04 (23)

19.06 (24)

19.51 (25)

18.62 (12)

18.82 (26)

26.83

27.20

26.93

26.92

27.01

27.04

27.57

26.58

26.89

(18)

(19)

(22)

(21)

(23)

(24)

(25)

(13)
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34.31

34.65

34.43

34.44

34.50

34.58

35.16

34.07

34.50
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45.62
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12356
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12341

123,80

12294

122,70
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123,22
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Finish

53.27

5341
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53.35

53.47

53.56

54.44

52.94
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Total

1:46.68

+2.39

53.29

53.35

53.47

53.56

54.44

52.94

53.80
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